[0.001s][warning][perf,memops] Cannot use file /tmp/hsperfdata_ec2-user/1125229 because it is locked by another process (errno = 11)
                More than
4 307 195
components listed
MBR20100 series datasheets. Manufacturer: MCC.
   	MBR20100CT	20A, 100V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2020CT	20A, 20V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2030CT	20A, 30V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2035CT	20A, 35V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2040CT	20A, 40V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2045CT	20A, 45V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2060CT	20A, 60V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2080CT	20A, 80V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR20100	20A, 100V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2020	20A, 20V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2030	20A, 30V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2035	20A, 35V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2040	20A, 40V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2045	20A, 45V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2060	20A, 60V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	MBR2080	20A, 80V ultra fast recovery rectifier	Datasheet*)
	There are other manufacturers for this components. For more information please check
  MBR20100 (DIODS)
 MBR20100 (International Rectifier)
 MBR20100 (LITON)
 MBR20100 (Motorola)
 MBR20100 (Microsemi Corp.)
 MBR20100 (ON Semiconductor)
 MBR20100 (VISAY)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module